iotroduction

please note:parts didnt
demlitioned part and fast
eners not listed on the

Pedal group

Movable arm group

—

Ftot-washer
11.5*¢12¢.20

Hex "nut(self-Tocking)
W2

Hex screw M12*30

Hex screw M12%75

N o

n 4 |
COUTITTET SUTTR - TTEUU1TTeET

hex
MAOXON

SHEN oske®
L0880 55*12.9

Large qasket
C068¢50*T2.5

Circlip ¢52

Hex screw M12*30

Flat washer¢10

Hex screw M10*30

NO NS o -~ -~ o~

Back cushion

1

Name

Quantity




